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Prime Source-

Gloves are an essential piece of a Food Safety program along with washing hands properly and the proper
preparation and storage of foods. There are only a few remaining states that do not require the use of gloves
or another protective barrier while preparing or serving ready-to-eat foods. Foodservice and Grocery operations

that have workers wearing gloves project a message of Safety and Trust to their customers.

Prime Source® is reintroducing and expanding our disposable single-use Gloves offering to include innovative
product options, a new assortment (inclusive of Exam Grade gloves), new packaging and a new logo. Prime
Source® is a leader in the Gloves category in the markets of Foodservice, Grocery, C-Store and Jan-San. We are
offering new product innovations such as our new Value Nitrile line and our Hybrid Poly offerings to meet the
growing demands for high performance and value.

Choose your Glove. Choose Prime Source®.
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“NRIGHT GLOVE
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o B e Mo remen ov thoc Mo e ot i e Somn o oo ol o otons st o0 il o Vi s 3




K,

PS Prmfe Sourc 17

Nitrile gloves offer versatility and work well with a wide range of

foods including raw meats, citrus and sauces. Nitrile is also the best

material choice for general housekeeping and working with basic

cleaning agents. Nitrile gloves provide a comfortable form-fit and

are Latex-free to allow for operators with a Latex allergy to work

safely and comfortably.

PRIME SOURCE® VALUE

ITEM NO. SIZE DESCRIPTION COLOR CS | PK
75001108 SM Powder Free Blue 4/250
75001109 MD Powder Free Blue 4/250
75001110 LG Powder Free Blue 4/250
75001111 XL Powder Free Blue 4/250
75001112 SM Powder Free Black 4/250
75001113 MD Powder Free Black 4/250
75001114 LG Powder Free Black 4/250
75001115 XL Powder Free Black 4/250

PRIME SOURCE® SELECT

ITEM NO. SIZE DESCRIPTION COLOR CS | PK
75000577 XS Powder Free Blue 10/100
75000578 SM Powder Free Blue 10/100
75000579 MD Powder Free Blue 10/100
75000580 LG Powder Free Blue 10/100
75000581 XL Powder Free Blue 10/100
75001127 SM Powder Free Black 10/100
75001128 MD Powder Free Black 10/100
75001129 LG Powder Free Black 10/100
75001130 XL Powder Free Black 10/100

PRIME SOURCE® BASICS

ITEM NO. SIZE DESCRIPTION COLOR CS | PK
75000762 SM Powder Free Blue 10/100
75000763 MD Powder Free Blue 10/100
75000764 LG Powder Free Blue 10/100
75000765 XL Powder Free Blue 10/100
75001122 SM Powder Free Black 10/100
75001123 MD Powder Free Black 10/100
75001125 LG Powder Free Black 10/100
75001126 XL Powder Free Black 10/100

PRIME SOURCE® ULTRA

ITEM NO. SIZE DESCRIPTION COLOR CS | PK
75008410 XS Powder Free Blue 10/100
75008420 SM Powder Free Blue 10/100
75008430 MD Powder Free Blue 10/100
75008440 LG Powder Free Blue 10/100
75008450 XL Powder Free Blue 10/100
75008460 XXL Powder Free Blue 10/100
75008620 SM Powder Free Black 10/100
75008630 MD Powder Free Black 10/100
75008640 LG Powder Free Black 10/100
75008650 XL Powder Free Black 10/100




Latex gloves are ultra form-fitting and comfortable,

reduce hand fatigue and provide excellent dexterity

for intricate food preparation tasks. Latex is still a

glove material of choice for many chefs and cooks.

PRIME SOURCE® BASICS PRIME SOURCE® SELECT

ITEM NO. SIZE DESCRIPTION COLOR CS|PK ITEM NO. SIZE DESCRIPTION COLOR CS|PK
75000592 SM Lightly Powdered White 10/100 75005110 XS Lightly Powdered White 10/100
75000593 MD Lightly Powdered White 10/100 75005120 SM Lightly Powdered White 10/100
75000594 LG Lightly Powdered White 10/100 75005130 MD Lightly Powdered White 10/100
75000595 XL Lightly Powdered White 10/100 75005140 LG Lightly Powdered White 10/100

75005150 XL Lightly Powdered White 10/100
75000596 SM Powder Free White 10/100 75005210 XS Powder Free White 10/100
75000597 MD Powder Free White 10/100 75005220 SM Powder Free White 10/100
75000598 LG Powder Free White 10/100 75005230 MD Powder Free White 10/100
75000599 XL Powder Free White 10/100 75005240 LG Powder Free White 10/100

75005250 XL Powder Free White 10/100

As of 1/2020, the list of states includes California, Ohio, Arizona, Connecticut, Hawaii, Oregon and Rhode Island. Please consult with your Prime Source sales
representative for alternate product options such as Nitrile or Vinyl gloves

' ®
Latex Regulations Note: latex gloves are made from natural rubber latex. There are sirict regulations around the use of Latex gloves in foodservice in various U.S. States I Ime ou rce




Pg Prime Source®

A light to mid-duty copolymer glove composed
primarily of Vinyl with Nitrile blended in for
performance advantages: ease of donning, improved

dexterity, comfort and elasticity.

VIN' LIN

PRIME SOURCE® SELECT - BLUE

ITEM NO. SIZE DESCRIPTION COLOR CS|PK
75001319 SM Powder Free Blue 10/100
75001320 MD Powder Free Blue 10/100
75001321 LG Powder Free Blue 10/100
75001322 XL Powder Free Blue 10/100




Synthetic Vinyl gloves improve upon standard Vinyl gloves by
improving glove softness, dexterity and hand fatigue. The gloves
are closer to a latex feel but without the allergy risks associated
with Latex. Synthetic Vinyl works well for food preparation,
catering and general serving and plating of foods.
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PRIME SOURCE® SELECT \/ ‘ ‘ | y ‘

ITEM NO. SIZE DESCRIPTION COLOR CS | PK
75008921 SM Powder Free White 10/100
75008931 MD Powder Free White 10/100
75008941 LG Powder Free White 10/100
75008951 XL Powder Free White 10/100

@ Prime Source®
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When you need flexibility, comfort and a snug fit,

Vinyl gloves are ideal. Our durable, form-fitting Vinyl

options provide very good fingertip sensitivity and

overall superior performance for a variety of food

preparation tasks in a variety of markets.

‘ \4

PRIME SOURCE® BASICS

ITEM NO. SIZE DESCRIPTION COLOR CS|PK
75006004 SM Lightly Powdered Clear 10/100
75006005 MD Lightly Powdered Clear 10/100
75006006 LG Lightly Powdered Clear 10/100
75006007 XL Lightly Powdered Clear 10/100
75006008 SM Powder Free Clear 10/100
75006009 MD Powder Free Clear 10/100
75006010 LG Powder Free Clear 10/100
75006011 XL Powder Free Clear 10/100

PRIME SOURCE® SELECT - BLUE

ITEM NO. SIZE DESCRIPTION COLOR CS|PK
75006660 SM Lightly Powdered Blue 10/100
75006670 MD Lightly Powdered Blue 10/100
75006680 LG Lightly Powdered Blue 10/100
75006690 XL Lightly Powdered Blue 10/100
75006760 SM Powder Free Blue 10/100
75006770 MD Powder Free Blue 10/100
75006780 LG Powder Free Blue 10/100
75006790 XL Powder Free Blue 10/100

PRIME SOURCE® SELECT - CLEAR

ITEM NO. SIZE DESCRIPTION COLOR CS|PK
75006160 SM Lightly Powdered Clear 10/100
75006170 MD Lightly Powdered Clear 10/100
75006180 LG Lightly Powdered Clear 10/100
75006190 XL Lightly Powdered Clear 10/100
75006260 SM Powder Free Clear 10/100
75006270 MD Powder Free Clear 10/100
75006280 LG Powder Free Clear 10/100

75006290 XL Powder Free Clear 10/100

ITEM NO. SIZE DESCRIPTION COLOR CS|PK
75006161 SM Lightly Powdered Clear 4/100
75006171 MD Lightly Powdered Clear 4/100
75006181 LG Lightly Powdered Clear 4/100
75006191 XL Lightly Powdered Clear 4/100
75006261 SM Powder Free Clear 4/100
75006271 MD Powder Free Clear 4/100
75006281 LG Powder Free Clear 4/100
75006291 XL Powder Free Clear 4/100




PRIME SOURCE® ULTRA - CLEAR

ITEM NO. SIZE DESCRIPTION COLOR CS|PK ITEM NO. SIZE DESCRIPTION COLOR CS|PK
75006110 XS Lightly Powdered Clear 10/100 75006111 XS Lightly Powdered Clear 4/100
75006120 SM Lightly Powdered Clear 10/100 75006121 SM Lightly Powdered Clear 4/100
75006130 MD Lightly Powdered Clear 10/100 75006131 MD Lightly Powdered Clear 4/100
75006140 LG Lightly Powdered Clear 10/100 75006141 LG Lightly Powdered Clear 4/100
75006150 XL Lightly Powdered Clear 10/100 75006151 XL Lightly Powdered Clear 4/100
75006155 XXL Lightly Powdered Clear 10/100

75006210 XS Powder Free Clear 10/100 75006211 XS Powder Free Clear 4/100
75006220 SM Powder Free Clear 10/100 75006221 SM Powder Free Clear 4/100
75006230 MD Powder Free Clear 10/100 75006231 MD Powder Free Clear 4/100
75006240 LG Powder Free Clear 10/100 75006241 LG Powder Free Clear 4/100
75006250 XL Powder Free Clear 10/100 75006251 XL Powder Free Clear 4/100
75006255 XXL Powder Free Clear 10/100

PRIME SOURCE® ULTRA - BLUE

ITEM NO. SIZE DESCRIPTION COLOR CS|PK ITEM NO. SIZE DESCRIPTION COLOR CS|PK
75006620 SM Lightly Powdered Blue 10/100 75006720 SM Powder Free Blue 10/100
75006630 MD Lightly Powdered Blue 10/100 75006730 MD Powder Free Blue 10/100
75006640 LG Lightly Powdered Blue 10/100 75006740 LG Powder Free Blue 10/100
75006650 XL Lightly Powdered Blue 10/100 75006750 XL Powder Free Blue 10/100

@ Prime Source®
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Hybrid gloves are an innovative, cost-effective
solution that offer increased performance over Poly
and a cost savings over Vinyl. Hybrid is an emerging
category in foodservice and grocery to meet the

demands for high value, higher performing options.

PRIME SOURCE® BASICS PRIME SOURCE® ULTRA
ITEM NO. SIZE DESCRIPTION COLOR CS|PK ITEM NO. SIZE DESCRIPTION COLOR CS|PK
75000388 SM Cast Poly Hybrid Clear 5/200 75000413 SM Textured Hybrid Blue 10/100
75000389 MD Cast Poly Hybrid Clear 5/200 75000414 MD Textured Hybrid Blue 10/100
75000390 LG Cast Poly Hybrid Clear 5/200 75000415 LG Textured Hybrid Blue 10/100
75000391 XL Cast Poly Hybrid Clear 5/200 75000416 XL Textured Hybrid Blue 10/100

PRIME SOURCE® SELECT

ITEM NO. SIZE DESCRIPTION COLOR CS|PK
75007160 SM Hybrid Clear 10/100
75007170 MD Hybrid Clear 10/100
75007180 LG Hybrid Clear 10/100
75007190 XL Hybrid Clear 10/100
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ITEM NO.
75000445
75000446
75000447
75000448

ITEM NO.

75007112
75007122
75007132
75007142
75007152

75007110
75007120
75007130
75007140
75007150

PRIME SOURCE® VALUE

SIZE

SM
MD
LG
XL

SIZE

XS
SM
MD
LG
XL

XS
SM
MD
LG
XL

DESCRIPTION

Blown Poly
Blown Poly
Blown Poly

Blown Poly

DESCRIPTION

Blown Poly
Blown Poly
Blown Poly
Blown Poly

Blown Poly

Blown Poly
Blown Poly
Blown Poly
Blown Poly

Blown Poly
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Poly gloves are best when you need to change gloves often while

performing tasks that do not require high levels of dexterity.

Economical Poly gloves work well for tasks like sandwich making,

pre-portioning meats and cheeses in deli, bakery and foodservice

counters.

COLOR

Clear
Clear
Clear

Clear

PRIME SOURCE® SELECT

COLOR

Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear

Clear

Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear

Clear

Cs | PK
4/500
4/500
4/500
4/500

Cs | PK
4/500
4/500
4/500
4/500
4/500

10/10/100
10/10/100
10/10/100
10/10/100
10/10/100

ITEM NO.

75007125
75007135
75007145
75007155

75007119
75007129
75007139
75007149
75007159

ITEM NO.

75007116
75007126
75007136
75007146
75007156

SIZE

SM
MD
LG
XL

XS
SM
MD
LG
XL

SIZE

XS
SM
MD
LG
XL

PRIME SOURCE® BASICS

DESCRIPTION COLOR
Blown Poly Clear
Blown Poly Clear
Blown Poly Clear
Blown Poly Clear
Blown Poly Clear
Blown Poly Clear
Blown Poly Clear
Blown Poly Clear
Blown Poly Clear

PRIME SOURCE® ULTRA

DESCRIPTION COLOR
Cast Poly Clear
Cast Poly Clear
Cast Poly Clear
Cast Poly Clear
Cast Poly Clear

R aa

Cs | PK
5/4/500
5/4/500
5/4/500
5/4/500

10/10/100
10/10/100
10/10/100
10/10/100
10/10/100

Cs | PK
10/100
10/100
10/100
10/100
10/100

@ Prime Source®
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Our Exam Grade Nitrile gloves are an excellent choice for a
variety of Healthcare tasks, including patient exams, general
care and administering medicine. Offering optimal strength,
comfort and dexterity, these also gloves meet or exceed Exam
Grade AQL of 2.5, are 510(k) certified as a medical device and
are FDA certified for food contact.
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PRIME SOURCE® SELECT ‘ | ‘ | | ‘ e
ITEM NO. SIZE DESCRIPTION COLOR CS|PK
75001345 SM Powder Free Blue 10/100
75001346 MD Powder Free Blue 10/100
75001347 LG Powder Free Blue 10/100

75001348 XL Powder Free Blue 10/100




Our Exam Grade Vinyl gloves are...

Coming Seen/
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PRIME SOURCE® SELECT \/ ‘ ‘ I y ‘

ITEM NO. SIZE DESCRIPTION COLOR CS | PK
75006427 SM Powder Free Clear 10/100
75006437 MD Powder Free Clear 10/100
75006447 LG Powder Free Clear 10/100
75006457 XL Powder Free Clear 10/100

@ Prime Source®



Distributed gy:

Prime Source, LLC _

8338 Austin Ave. - -
Morton Grove, IL 60553
www.PrimeSourceBrands.com
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