



Gloves are an essential piece of a Food Safety program along with washing hands properly and the proper preparation and storage of foods. There are only a few remaining states that do not require the use of gloves or another protective barrier while preparing or serving ready-to-eat foods. Foodservice and Grocery operations that have workers wearing gloves project a message of Safety and Trust to their customers.

Prime Source® is reintroducing and expanding our disposable single-use Gloves offering to include innovative product options, a new assortment (inclusive of Exam Grade gloves), new packaging and a new logo. Prime Source® is a leader in the Gloves category in the markets of Foodservice, Grocery, C-Store and Jan-San. We are offering new product innovations such as our new Value Nitrile line and our Hybrid Poly offerings to meet the growing demands for high performance and value.

Choose your Glove. Choose Prime Source®.

TABLE OF CONTENTS

NITRILE4	VINYL	8
Prime Source Value Powder Free Gloves, Blue	Prime Source Basics Lightly Powdered Gloves, Clear	
Prime Source Value Powder Free Gloves, Black	Prime Source Basics Powder Free Gloves, Clear	
Prime Source Basics Powder Free Gloves, Blue	Prime Source Select Lightly Powdered Gloves, Clear	
Prime Source Basics Powder Free Gloves, Black	Prime Source Select Powder Free Gloves, Clear	
Prime Source Select Powder Free Gloves, Blue	Prime Source Select Lightly Powdered Gloves, Blue	
Prime Source Select Powder Free Gloves, Black	Prime Source Select Powder Free Gloves, Blue	
Prime Source Ultra Powder Free Gloves, Blue	Prime Source Ultra Lightly Powdered Gloves, Clear	
Prime Source Ultra Powder Free Gloves, Black	Prime Source Ultra Powder Free Gloves, Clear	
ATEX5	HYBRID	10
Prime Source Basics Lightly Powdered Gloves, White	Prime Source Basics Cast Poly Hybrid Gloves, Clear	
Prime Source Basics Powder Free Gloves, White	Prime Source Select Hybrid Gloves, Clear	
Prime Source Select Lightly Powdered Gloves, White	Prime Source Ultra Textured Hybrid Gloves, Blue	
Prime Source Select Powder Free Gloves, White		
	POLY	11
/INYL/NITRILE BLEND6	Prime Source Value Blown Poly Gloves, Clear	
Prime Source Select Vinyl/Nitrile Blend Gloves, Blue	Prime Source Basics Blown Poly Gloves, Clear	
	Prime Source Select Blown Poly Gloves, Clear	
Prime Source Select Powder Free Gloves, White	Prime Source Ultra Cast Poly Gloves, Clear	
	EXAM GRADE	12
	Prime Source Select Exam Grade Nitrile Gloves, Blue	
	Prime Source Select Exam Grade Vinyl Gloves, Clear	

CHOSING GLOVE

MATERIAL	PRODUCT	TIER		TYPE		FI	T	POWDE	RED
			SMOOTH	EMBOSSED	TEXTURED	LOOSE	SNUG	LIGHTLY POWDERED	POWDER FREE
	Prime Source® Blue Nitrile	Value	•		•		•		•
	Prime Source® Black Nitrile	Value	•		•		•		•
	Prime Source® Blue Nitrile	Basics	•		•		•		•
	Prime Source® Black Nitrile	Basics	•		•		•		•
NITRILE	Prime Source® Blue Nitrile	Select	•		•		•		•
	Prime Source® Black Nitrile	Select	•		•		•		•
	Prime Source® Blue Nitrile	Ultra	•		•		•		•
	Prime Source® Black Nitrile	Ultra	•		•		•		•
	Prime Source® Blue Exam Grade Nitrile	Select	•				•		•
	Prime Source® Latex*	Basics	•		•		•	•	
LATEV	Prime Source® Latex*	Basics	•		•		•		•
LATEX	Prime Source® Latex*	Select	•		•		•	•	
	Prime Source® Latex*	Select	•		•		•		•
VINYL/NITRILE	Prime Source® Blue Vinyl/Nitrile Blend	Select	•				•		•
SYNTHETIC VINYL	Prime Source® Synthetic Vinyl	Select	•				•		•
	Prime Source® Clear Vinyl	Basics	•				•	•	
	Prime Source® Clear Vinyl	Basics	•				•		•
	Prime Source® Clear Vinyl	Select	•				•	•	
	Prime Source® Clear Vinyl	Select	•				•		•
VINYL	Prime Source® Blue Vinyl	Select	•				•	•	
	Prime Source® Blue Vinyl	Select	•				•		•
	Prime Source® Clear Vinyl	Ultra	•				•	•	
	Prime Source® Clear Vinyl	Ultra	•				•		•
	Prime Source® Clear Exam Grade Vinyl	Select	•				•		•
	Prime Source® Cast Poly Hybrid	Basics			•	•			•
HYBRID	Prime Source® Hybrid	Select			•	•			•
	Prime Source® Textured Hybrid	Ultra			•	•			•
	Prime Source® Clear Blown Poly	Value		•		•			•
DOLV	Prime Source® Clear Blown Poly	Basics		•		•			•
POLY	Prime Source® Clear Blown Poly	Select		•		•			•
	Prime Source® Clear Blown Poly	Ultra	•			•			•

DIFFERENTIATED PRODUCT TIERS TO MEET YOUR NEEDS					
PRIME SOURCE® VALUE Our best value tier, products for demanding budgets.	PRIME SOURCE® BASICS Our standard value tier, with excellent products.	PRIME SOURCE® SELECT Our high quality tier, designed to meet your everyday needs.	PRIME SOURCE® ULTRA Our premium performance tier, with superior materials and differentiating features.		



NITRILE

PRIME SOURCE® VALUE

ITEM NO.	SIZE	DESCRIPTION	COLOR	CS PK
75001108	SM	Powder Free	Blue	4/250
75001109	MD	Powder Free	Blue	4/250
75001110	LG	Powder Free	Blue	4/250
75001111	XL	Powder Free	Blue	4/250
75001112	SM	Powder Free	Black	4/250
75001113	MD	Powder Free	Black	4/250
75001114	LG	Powder Free	Black	4/250
75001115	XL	Powder Free	Black	4/250

PRIME SOURCE® SELECT

ITEM NO.	SIZE	DESCRIPTION	COLOR	CS PK
75000577	XS	Powder Free	Blue	10/100
75000578	SM	Powder Free	Blue	10/100
75000579	MD	Powder Free	Blue	10/100
75000580	LG	Powder Free	Blue	10/100
75000581	XL	Powder Free	Blue	10/100
75001127	SM	Powder Free	Black	10/100
75001128	MD	Powder Free	Black	10/100
75001129	LG	Powder Free	Black	10/100
75001130	XL	Powder Free	Black	10/100

PRIME SOURCE® BASICS

ITEM NO.	SIZE	DESCRIPTION	COLOR	CS PK
75000762	SM	Powder Free	Blue	10/100
75000763	MD	Powder Free	Blue	10/100
75000764	LG	Powder Free	Blue	10/100
75000765	XL	Powder Free	Blue	10/100
75001122	SM	Powder Free	Black	10/100
75001123	MD	Powder Free	Black	10/100
75001125	LG	Powder Free	Black	10/100
75001126	XL	Powder Free	Black	10/100

PRIME SOURCE® ULTRA

ITEM NO.	SIZE	DESCRIPTION	COLOR	CS PK
75008410	XS	Powder Free	Blue	10/100
75008420	SM	Powder Free	Blue	10/100
75008430	MD	Powder Free	Blue	10/100
75008440	LG	Powder Free	Blue	10/100
75008450	XL	Powder Free	Blue	10/100
75008460	XXL	Powder Free	Blue	10/100
75008620	SM	Powder Free	Black	10/100
75008630	MD	Powder Free	Black	10/100
75008640	LG	Powder Free	Black	10/100
75008650	XL	Powder Free	Black	10/100



LATEX

PRIME SOURCE® BASICS

ITEM NO.	SIZE	DESCRIPTION	COLOR	CS PK
75000592	SM	Lightly Powdered	White	10/100
75000593	MD	Lightly Powdered	White	10/100
75000594	LG	Lightly Powdered	White	10/100
75000595	XL	Lightly Powdered	White	10/100
75000596	SM	Powder Free	White	10/100
75000597	MD	Powder Free	White	10/100
75000598	LG	Powder Free	White	10/100
75000599	XL	Powder Free	White	10/100

PRIME SOURCE® SELECT

ITEM NO.	SIZE	DESCRIPTION	COLOR	CS PK
75005110	XS	Lightly Powdered	White	10/100
75005120	SM	Lightly Powdered	White	10/100
75005130	MD	Lightly Powdered	White	10/100
75005140	LG	Lightly Powdered	White	10/100
75005150	XL	Lightly Powdered	White	10/100
75005210	XS	Powder Free	White	10/100
75005220	SM	Powder Free	White	10/100
75005230	MD	Powder Free	White	10/100
75005240	LG	Powder Free	White	10/100
75005250	XL	Powder Free	White	10/100



Ps Prime Source®

A light to mid-duty copolymer glove composed primarily of Vinyl with Nitrile blended in for performance advantages: ease of donning, improved dexterity, comfort and elasticity.

VINYL/NITRILE PRIME SOURCE® SELECT - BLUE

ITEM NO.	SIZE	DESCRIPTION	COLOR	CS PK
75001319	SM	Powder Free	Blue	10/100
75001320	MD	Powder Free	Blue	10/100
75001321	LG	Powder Free	Blue	10/100
75001322	XL	Powder Free	Blue	10/100



ITEM NO.	SIZE	DESCRIPTION	COLOR	CS PK
75008921	SM	Powder Free	White	10/100
75008931	MD	Powder Free	White	10/100
75008941	LG	Powder Free	White	10/100
75008951	XL	Powder Free	White	10/100





PRIME SOURCE® BASICS

ITEM NO.	SIZE	DESCRIPTION	COLOR	CS PK
75006004	SM	Lightly Powdered	Clear	10/100
75006005	MD	Lightly Powdered	Clear	10/100
75006006	LG	Lightly Powdered	Clear	10/100
75006007	XL	Lightly Powdered	Clear	10/100
75006008	SM	Powder Free	Clear	10/100
75006009	MD	Powder Free	Clear	10/100
75006010	LG	Powder Free	Clear	10/100
75006011	XL	Powder Free	Clear	10/100

PRIME SOURCE® SELECT – BLUE

ITEM NO.	SIZE	DESCRIPTION	COLOR	CS PK
75006660	SM	Lightly Powdered	Blue	10/100
75006670	MD	Lightly Powdered	Blue	10/100
75006680	LG	Lightly Powdered	Blue	10/100
75006690	XL	Lightly Powdered	Blue	10/100
75006760	SM	Powder Free	Blue	10/100
75006770	MD	Powder Free	Blue	10/100
75006780	LG	Powder Free	Blue	10/100
75006790	XL	Powder Free	Blue	10/100

PRIME SOURCE® SELECT – CLEAR

ITEM NO.	SIZE	DESCRIPTION	COLOR	CS PK	ITEM NO.	SIZE	DESCRIPTION	COLOR	CS PK
75006160	SM	Lightly Powdered	Clear	10/100	75006161	SM	Lightly Powdered	Clear	4/100
75006170	MD	Lightly Powdered	Clear	10/100	75006171	MD	Lightly Powdered	Clear	4/100
75006180	LG	Lightly Powdered	Clear	10/100	75006181	LG	Lightly Powdered	Clear	4/100
75006190	XL	Lightly Powdered	Clear	10/100	75006191	XL	Lightly Powdered	Clear	4/100
75006260	SM	Powder Free	Clear	10/100	75006261	SM	Powder Free	Clear	4/100
75006270	MD	Powder Free	Clear	10/100	75006271	MD	Powder Free	Clear	4/100
75006280	LG	Powder Free	Clear	10/100	75006281	LG	Powder Free	Clear	4/100
75006290	XL	Powder Free	Clear	10/100	75006291	XL	Powder Free	Clear	4/100



PRIME SOURCE® ULTRA – CLEAR

ITEM NO.	SIZE	DESCRIPTION	COLOR	CS PK	ITEM NO.	SIZE	DESCRIPTION	COLOR	CS PK
75006110	XS	Lightly Powdered	Clear	10/100	75006111	XS	Lightly Powdered	Clear	4/100
75006120	SM	Lightly Powdered	Clear	10/100	75006121	SM	Lightly Powdered	Clear	4/100
75006130	MD	Lightly Powdered	Clear	10/100	75006131	MD	Lightly Powdered	Clear	4/100
75006140	LG	Lightly Powdered	Clear	10/100	75006141	LG	Lightly Powdered	Clear	4/100
75006150	XL	Lightly Powdered	Clear	10/100	75006151	XL	Lightly Powdered	Clear	4/100
75006155	XXL	Lightly Powdered	Clear	10/100					
75006210	XS	Powder Free	Clear	10/100	75006211	XS	Powder Free	Clear	4/100
75006220	SM	Powder Free	Clear	10/100	75006221	SM	Powder Free	Clear	4/100
75006230	MD	Powder Free	Clear	10/100	75006231	MD	Powder Free	Clear	4/100
75006240	LG	Powder Free	Clear	10/100	75006241	LG	Powder Free	Clear	4/100
75006250	XL	Powder Free	Clear	10/100	75006251	XL	Powder Free	Clear	4/100
75006255	XXL	Powder Free	Clear	10/100					

PRIME SOURCE® ULTRA – BLUE

ITEM NO.	SIZE	DESCRIPTION	COLOR	CS PK	ITEM NO.	SIZE	DESCRIPTION	COLOR	CS PK
75006620	SM	Lightly Powdered	Blue	10/100	75006720	SM	Powder Free	Blue	10/100
75006630	MD	Lightly Powdered	Blue	10/100	75006730	MD	Powder Free	Blue	10/100
75006640	LG	Lightly Powdered	Blue	10/100	75006740	LG	Powder Free	Blue	10/100
75006650	XL	Lightly Powdered	Blue	10/100	75006750	XL	Powder Free	Blue	10/100





PRIME SOURCE® BASICS

ITEM NO.	SIZE	DESCRIPTION	COLOR	CS PK
75000388	SM	Cast Poly Hybrid	Clear	5/200
75000389	MD	Cast Poly Hybrid	Clear	5/200
75000390	LG	Cast Poly Hybrid	Clear	5/200
75000391	XL	Cast Poly Hybrid	Clear	5/200

PRIME SOURCE® ULTRA

ITEM NO.	SIZE	DESCRIPTION	COLOR	CS PK
75000413	SM	Textured Hybrid	Blue	10/100
75000414	MD	Textured Hybrid	Blue	10/100
75000415	LG	Textured Hybrid	Blue	10/100
75000416	XL	Textured Hybrid	Blue	10/100

PRIME SOURCE® SELECT

ITEM NO.	SIZE	DESCRIPTION	COLOR	CS PK
75007160	SM	Hybrid	Clear	10/100
75007170	MD	Hybrid	Clear	10/100
75007180	LG	Hybrid	Clear	10/100
75007190	XL	Hybrid	Clear	10/100



POLY

PRIME SOURCE® VALUE

ITEM NO.	SIZE	DESCRIPTION	COLOR	CS PK
75000445	SM	Blown Poly	Clear	4/500
75000446	MD	Blown Poly	Clear	4/500
75000447	LG	Blown Poly	Clear	4/500
75000448	XL	Blown Poly	Clear	4/500

PRIME SOURCE® BASICS

ITEM NO.	SIZE	DESCRIPTION	COLOR	CS PK
75007125	SM	Blown Poly	Clear	5/4/500
75007135	MD	Blown Poly	Clear	5/4/500
75007145	LG	Blown Poly	Clear	5/4/500
75007155	XL	Blown Poly	Clear	5/4/500
75007119	XS	Blown Poly	Clear	10/10/100
75007129	SM	Blown Poly	Clear	10/10/100
75007139	MD	Blown Poly	Clear	10/10/100
75007149	LG	Blown Poly	Clear	10/10/100
75007159	XL	Blown Poly	Clear	10/10/100

PRIME SOURCE® SELECT

ITEM NO.	SIZE	DESCRIPTION	COLOR	CS PK
75007112	XS	Blown Poly	Clear	4/500
75007122	SM	Blown Poly	Clear	4/500
75007132	MD	Blown Poly	Clear	4/500
75007142	LG	Blown Poly	Clear	4/500
75007152	XL	Blown Poly	Clear	4/500
75007110	XS	Blown Poly	Clear	10/10/100
75007120	SM	Blown Poly	Clear	10/10/100
75007130	MD	Blown Poly	Clear	10/10/100
75007140	LG	Blown Poly	Clear	10/10/100
75007150	XL	Blown Poly	Clear	10/10/100

PRIME SOURCE® ULTRA

ITEM NO.	SIZE	DESCRIPTION	COLOR	CS PK
75007116	XS	Cast Poly	Clear	10/100
75007126	SM	Cast Poly	Clear	10/100
75007136	MD	Cast Poly	Clear	10/100
75007146	LG	Cast Poly	Clear	10/100
75007156	XL	Cast Poly	Clear	10/100





Our Exam Grade Nitrile gloves are an excellent choice for a variety of Healthcare tasks, including patient exams, general care and administering medicine. Offering optimal strength, comfort and dexterity, these also gloves meet or exceed Exam Grade AQL of 2.5, are 510(k) certified as a medical device and are FDA certified for food contact.

EXAM GRADE PRIME SOURCE® SELECT

ITEM NO.	SIZE	DESCRIPTION	COLOR	CS PK
75001345	SM	Powder Free	Blue	10/100
75001346	MD	Powder Free	Blue	10/100
75001347	LG	Powder Free	Blue	10/100
75001348	XL	Powder Free	Blue	10/100



PRIME SOURCE® SELECT

ITEM NO.	SIZE	DESCRIPTION	COLOR	CS PK
75006427	SM	Powder Free	Clear	10/100
75006437	MD	Powder Free	Clear	10/100
75006447	LG	Powder Free	Clear	10/100
75006457	XL	Powder Free	Clear	10/100



